YouGov / Best for Britain Survey Results

Sample Size: 1932 GB Adults

You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 2nd - 3rd June 2019
Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1932 |638]597| 108 | 744 | 796 | 935| 997 | 213 | 813 | 460 |446]1101| 831 232 645 417 471 166
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think Donald Trump will or will not give
the UK a fair trade deal if the UK leaves the
European Union?
Hewill 30 | 49 16 13 11 52 | 36 25 27 24 37 38| 29 32 27 31 27 35 26
Hewillnot 41 | 25 60 68 63 23 | 40 42 44 45 38 35| 46 35 44 42 39 38 45
Don'tknow 29 |25 24 18 26 24 | 24 33 29 31 25 28| 25 33 29 27 34 26 29
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